

MAT 2408 OF 2022

Order No. 50

Dated: 17 .12.2024

Today is fixed for S/R &A/D

Both parties files hazira.

Balief report is recived Let it be kept with record.

Due to resolution of local bar assocition .

PO is busy district judge bail file

For the end of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 10-01 -2025 for steps

Dictated & Corrected

by me

A.D.J
1st Court, Alipore

Addl. District Judge
1st Court, Alipore

