

MAT: 2408 of 2022

Order No.65 dated: 11-06-2025

Today is fixed for order in respect misc case

Petitioner files hazira.

No time today as P.O is busy in District Judge bail filing.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 20-06- 2025 for order in respect misc case

Typed to the dictation directly;
corrected on the system.

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
01st Court, Alipore, South 24 parganas.

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
01st Court, Alipore, South 24 parganas.