

Mat 2408 / 2022
C.N.R - WBSP01-011039-2022

Present : Rajesh Chakraborty (J.O. Code : WB00764)
ADJ, 1st Court, Alipore, South 24-Parganas

Order No.68, dated 29.11.2025

Today is fixed for further order.

Both parties file hazira.

For passing order in respect of misc case arising out of the instant mat
suit, the case is adjourned.

Fix **02.01.2026** for step.

D/C

Sd/-
Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Alipore

A.D.J.