

MAT 2408 OF 2022

Order No. 70

Dated: 04-02--2026

Today is fixed for steps .

Petitioner and Respondent taken nosteps .

Due to resolution of local Bar Association .

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix 11-03- 2026 for steps .

Dictated & Corrected
by me

Addl. District Judge
1 Court, Alipore